All Applicants

Female

Male

African American

Asian

Hispanic*

Native American

Others*

White

Total Applicants
Total Admittted
Admission Rate
Total Enrolled
Yield Rate

Total Applicants
Total Admitted
Admission Rate
Total Enrolled
Yield Rate

Total Applicants
Total Admitted
Admission Rate
Total Enrolled
Yield Rate

Total Applicants
Total Admitted
Admission Rate
Total Enrolled
Yield Rate

Total Applicants
Total Admitted
Admission Rate
Total Enrolled
Yield Rate

Total Applicants
Total Admitted
Admission Rate
Total Enrolled
Yield Rate

Total Applicants
Total Admitted
Admission Rate
Total Enrolled
Yield Rate

Total Applicants
Total Admitted
Admission Rate
Total Enrolled
Yield Rate

Total Applicants
Total Admitted
Admission Rate
Total Enrolled
Yield Rate

First-Time Freshmen
5763
3309

57.4%
521
15.7%
3869
2309
59.7%
372
16.1%
1894
1000
52.8%
149
14.9%
332
131
39.5%
28
21.4%
422
254
60.2%
26
10.2%
459
265
57.7%
188
70.9%
33

19
57.6%
5
26.3%
1705
850
49.9%
17
2.0%
2812
1790
63.7%
257
14.4%

Fall 2010 Admission Information - Selection and Yield Rates

Transfers
3281
1783

54.3%
701
39.3%
2006
1119
55.8%
408
36.5%
1275
664
52.1%
293
44.1%
95

36
37.9%
8
22.2%
262
129
49.2%
40
31.0%
187
115
61.5%
244
212.2%
22

11
50.0%
6
54.5%
930
508
54.6%
54
10.6%
1785
984
55.1%
349
35.5%

New PBAC
395
219

55.4%
90
41.1%
250
132
52.8%
60
45.5%
145
87
60.0%
30
34.5%
14

4
28.6%

0.0%
59

23
39.0%

26.1%
18

10
55.6%
21
210.0%
3

2
66.7%

0.0%
90

52
57.8%
6
11.5%
211
128
60.7%
57
44.5%

* The yield rates of Hispanic studemtts are larger than 100% because some studemiss who declined' to report their ethnicity in their caypliiation
reporteet! after they enrolled!. Accordinglyy, the yield rates of Others are smallier as a resullt of this diamge.



