Fall 2010 Admission Information - Selection and Yield Rates

		L First Time Freshmen	Transfers	Nou DDAC
	T+	First-Time Freshmen		
All Applicants	Total Applicants	5763		395
	Total Admitted	3309	1783	
	Admission Rate	57.4%	54.3%	
	Total Enrolled	521	701	90
	Yield Rate	15.7%	39.3%	41.1%
Female	Total Applicants	3869	2006	
	Total Admitted	2309	1119	132
	Admission Rate	59.7%	55.8%	52.8%
	Total Enrolled	372	408	60
	Yield Rate	16.1%	36.5%	45.5%
Male	Total Applicants	1894	1275	145
	Total Admitted	1000	664	87
	Admission Rate	52.8%	52.1%	60.0%
	Total Enrolled	149	293	30
	Yield Rate	14.9%	44.1%	34.5%
African American	Total Applicants	332	95	14
	Total Admitted	131	36	4
	Admission Rate	39.5%	37.9%	28.6%
	Total Enrolled	28	8	C
	Yield Rate	21.4%	22.2%	0.0%
Asian	Total Applicants	422	262	59
	Total Admitted	254	129	
	Admission Rate	60.2%	49.2%	
	Total Enrolled	26	40	6
	Yield Rate	10.2%	31.0%	26.1%
Hispanic*	Total Applicants	459	187	18
	Total Admitted	265	115	10
	Admission Rate	57.7%	61.5%	55.6%
	Total Enrolled	188	244	21
	Yield Rate	70.9%		210.0%
Native American	Total Applicants	33		220.070
	Total Admitted	19		2
	Admission Rate	57.6%	50.0%	66.7%
	Total Enrolled	57.070	6	00.77
	Yield Rate	26.3%	54.5%	0.0%
Others*	Total Applicants	1705	930	90
	Total Admitted	850		
	Admission Rate	49.9%	54.6%	57.8%
	Total Enrolled	49.9%	54.0%	37.6%
	Yield Rate	2.0%	10.6%	11.5%
	Total Admitted	2812		
NATION .	Total Admitted	1790		
* The yield setes of Hisp	Admission Rate	63.7%		
	Total Enrolled	257	349	57
	Yield Rate	14.4%		44.5%

^{*} The yield rates of Hispanic students are larger than 100% because some students who declined to report their ethnicity in their application reported after they enrolled. Accordingly, the yield rates of Others are smaller as a result of this change.